
Easts Leisure and Golf

Thursday, 19 March 2026

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 130Course : GA Temp Course (12 Green)

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

PCCTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

PCC Groups :

0.0All Day White, Men, Blue, MenMale

New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Peter Bloomfield 7A - 1 39 C/B0.0

Grade A Winners

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Shannon O'Hara 4A - 2 390.0

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Kim Clarke 8A - 3 380.0

$20.00
Armidale Golf Club

Russell Stevens 5A - 4 37 C/B0.0

$15.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Warwick Pitt 12A - 5 370.0

$50.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

John Callen 15B - 1 400.0

Grade B Winners

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Gus Heber 16B - 2 37 C/B0.0

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Peter Matthews 16B - 3 370.0

$20.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

John Curran 13B - 4 34 C/B0.0

$15.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Colin Harris 14B - 5 34 C/B0.0

$50.00Mark Farley 21C - 1 400.0

Grade C Winners

$40.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Danny Holland 24C - 2 380.0

$30.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

David Batey 20C - 3 37 C/B0.0

$20.00
Easts Leisure and Golf

Ellis Moran 20C - 4 37 C/B0.0
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$15.00
Hawks Nest Golf Club

Neil Wiggins 21C - 5 37 C/B0.0

1 BallMark Farley 211 40 C/B0.0

Place Getters

1 BallJohn Callen 152 400.0

1 BallPeter Bloomfield 73 39 C/B0.0

1 BallShannon O'Hara 44 390.0

1 BallKim Clarke 85 38 C/B0.0

1 BallDanny Holland 246 380.0

1 BallDavid Batey 207 37 C/B0.0

1 BallEllis Moran 208 37 C/B0.0

1 BallNeil Wiggins 219 370.0

1 Ball
Armidale Golf Club

Russell Stevens 510 37 C/B0.0

1 BallWarwick Pitt 1211 37 C/B0.0

1 BallGus Heber 1612 37 C/B0.0

1 BallStan Spink 3213 37 C/B0.0

1 BallPeter Matthews 1614 370.0

1 BallDino Legovich 1015 36 C/B0.0

1 BallAnthony Fleming 916 36 C/B0.0

1 BallGraham Newstead 1117 36 C/B0.0

1 BallThomas Roughan 3618 360.0

1 BallTony Ellicott 619 35 C/B0.0

1 BallDaryl Miller 720 35 C/B0.0

1 BallJohn Widera 2121 350.0

1 Ball
Kurri Golf Club

Brad Stewart 1022 34 C/B0.0

1 BallJohn Curran 1323 34 C/B0.0

1 BallGed Dorahy 1924 34 C/B0.0

1 BallMartin Horrocks 325 34 C/B0.0

1 BallSteve Davies 2026 34 C/B0.0

1 Ball
Muree Golf Club

William Wylie 1127 34 C/B0.0

1 BallColin Harris 1428 34 C/B0.0

1 BallJohn Besant 1029 34 C/B0.0

1 BallPeter Wheelhouse 030 34 C/B0.0

1 BallKeith Shaw 1031 34 C/B0.0

1 BallBarry Smith 1632 34 C/B0.0

1 BallJohn Janetzki 1433 340.0

1 BallPaul Hyslop 1734 33 C/B0.0

1 BallDaniel Willingham 1135 33 C/B0.0
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallBarry Priest 3636 33 C/B0.0

1 BallShane Redman 1737 33 C/B0.0

1 BallNeil Ingham 838 33 C/B0.0

1 BallMichael Baczynskyj 539 33 C/B0.0

1 BallGraham Jones 1940 33 C/B0.0

1 BallRay Cook 1141 33 C/B0.0

1 BallAndy McGrath 1642 33 C/B0.0

1 BallJason McCloy 643 33 C/B0.0

1 BallPaul Fairweather 1644 33 C/B0.0

1 BallMick Sarquis 1545 33 C/B0.0

1 BallStan Gardner 1946 33 C/B0.0

1 BallAndrew Liddle 1747 33 C/B0.0

1 BallPhillip Jones 1448 33 C/B0.0

1 BallThomas Winterburn 1749 330.0

1 BallBarry Hawkins 1950 32 C/B0.0

1 BallStephen Hennessy 1951 32 C/B0.0

1 BallChristopher McCarthy 2152 32 C/B0.0

1 BallDesmond O'Hearn 1753 32 C/B0.0

Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize DescriptionDistance Grade

Dino Legovich17 123 cm5 Balls NTP

Michael Ison19 162 cm5 Balls NTP
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